SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 1
USZ-TAS Self-adhesive polyurethane sealing insulation tapes
Self-adhesive tape made of flexible polyurethane foam
Product information
Features and benefits
• Good adhesion to the substrate.
• Resistant to different weather conditions and UV
radiation
Applications
• Sealing and isolation of connec
tions steel structures, profiled
sheets, coffers and sandwich pa
nels
Base materials
Approved for use in:
• Structural Steel
• Metal Sheet & Profiles
SELF-DRILLING SCREWS
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Product Code
Width Thickness Length
a1 t L1
[mm] [m]
USZ-TAS-10/2 10 2 240
USZ-TAS-10/3 10 2 200
USZ-TAS-10/4 10 4 160
USZ-TAS-100/4 100 4 0
USZ-TAS-20/3 20 3 180
USZ-TAS-20/5 20 5 120
USZ-TAS-30/2 30 2 160
USZ-TAS-30/3 30 3 120
USZ-TAS-30/5 30 5 80
USZ-TAS-40/2 40 2 0
USZ-TAS-40/3 40 3 90
USZ-TAS-40/4 40 4 40
USZ-TAS-50/3 50 3 60
USZ-TAS-50/5 50 5 0
USZ-TAS-50/6 50 6 30
Product commercial data
Product Code
Thickness
[mm]